2. Bundesliga
L am 9. November 2024 in Esslingen

Platz Gesamt  Team T = mi B
1 183,700  TSG Berlin Steglitz 49,500 44,250 43,450 46,500
44,500  Johanna Isabel Schuberth 11,750 11,050 10,500 11,200
36,900  Mia Reimann 13,200 11,700 12,000
34,650  Lucia Bracka 12,300 10,550 11,800
34,050  Frederika Suhl 10,950 10,750 12,350
23,200  Maischa Feilbach 12,250 10,950
10,400  Finia Friedlander 10,400
2 177,550  Dresdner SC 48,350 42,050 41,450 45,700
46,600  Mia Anne Johanna Neumann 11,300 11,750 11,200 12,350
44,500  Seda Serbieva 12,150 10,550 10,700 11,100
21,800 Lilly Krager 11,950 9,850
21,400 Marlene Pallutz 10,150 11,250
20,400  Fenja Lorenz 9,400 11,000
12,950  Linda Mierisch 12,950
9,900  Jennifer GeiBler 9,900
3 176,600 TS NeckarGym Niirtingen 49,050 41,500 41,400 44,650
50,000  Artemisia lorfino 12,850 12,150 13,050 11,950
32,300  Malea Kiedaisch 11,950 8,850 11,500
31,800  Natalie Henzler 10,550 10,550 10,700
18,750  Sina Tittel 9,800 8,950
12,250  Smilla Meyer zu Schwabedissen 12,250
12,000  Nora Treven 12,000
10,500  Maike Halbisch 10,500
9,000  Sarah Tittel 9,000
4 176,350 TG Breisgau 46,600 40,050 44,600 45,100
31,7100  Kristina Rauch 11,050 8,850 11,200
23,450  Lena Stockhausen 11,950 11,500
23,100  Dorien Motten 10,700 12,400
22,100  Katharina Bernhardt 10,700 11,400
21,450  Ebba Muhl 10,950 10,500
12,200  Bea Fichtner 12,200
12,200  Sabine Storz 12,200
11,400 Lara Vetter 11,400
9,800  Marie Rosewich 9,800
9,550  Miriam Herzig 9,550
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Platz Gesamt

5 167,000

43,050
43,050
32,150
30,200
18,550

6 166,350

45,250
42,300
41,550
17,950
10,000

9,300

7 163,800

43,900
40,600
39,750
39,550

8 162,300

38,800
31,600
21,400
19,950
10,900
10,800
10,100
9,400
9,350

Team

FilderNeckar

Alessia Anderes
Corinna Seitz
Annika Jooss
Tabea Preisendanz

Thalia Tsiliolanidis

TuG Leipzig

Thea Klamt
Yannick Worring
Ecilia Kaiser
Melinda Bernstein
Olga Hagenmeier
Magdalena Gippert

SSV Ulm 1846

Selma Tref3

Nadia Wojcik
Selina Karletshofer
Lisa Unseld

KTG Hannover Il
Liya Singin

Yella Wagenschein
Miriam Heene
Mara Lucia Bielfeld
Amelie Pagel
Maya Kossmann
Kira Meier

Lena Kaiser

Hannah Kratochwille
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47,150

11,950
1,750
12,050

11,400

45,200

12,750
11,950
10,500

10,000

44,900

12,100
11,600
11,700
9,500

45,700

11,200
11,900
1,700

10,900

35,850

9,800
9,450

9,450
7,150

34,950

9,150
8,650
8,900
8,250

36,250

10,750
8,450
8,100
8,950

37,550
9,100

9,700

9,400
9,350

41,300

10,550
10,900
10,000

9,850

41,400

11,850
9,600
10,650

9,300

41,300

10,650
10,400

8,950
11,300

38,900

8,450
10,600

9,750

10,100

42,700

10,750
10,950
10,100
10,900

44,800

11,500
12,100
11,500
9,700

41,350

10,400
10,150
11,000

9,800

40,150

10,050
9,100

10,200

10,800
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50,000

46,600

45,250

44,500

44,500

43,900

43,050

43,050

42,300

41,550

40,600

39,750

Team

Artemisia lorfino

TS NeckarGym Nurtingen

Mia Anne Johanna Neumann

Dresdner SC

Thea Klamt
TuG Leipzig

Johanna Isabel Schuberth

TSG Berlin Steglitz

Seda Serbieva
Dresdner SC

Selma TreB
SSV Ulm 1846

Alessia Anderes
FilderNeckar

Corinna Seitz
FilderNeckar

Yannick Worring
TuG Leipzig

Ecilia Kaiser
TuG Leipzig

Nadia Wojcik
SSV Ulm 1846

Selina Karletshofer
SSV Ulm 1846

Deutsche Turn-Liga

2. Bundesliga

am 9. November 2024 in Esslingen
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Pen

D-Note
E-Note
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Pen
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Pen

D-Note
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Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
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Pen

4,2
8,650
12,850

3,6
7,700
0,0
11,300

3,6
9,150
0,0
12,750

3.2
8,550
0,0
11,750

34
8,750
0,0
12,150

34
8,700
12,100

34
8,550
0,0
11,950

3.2
8,550
11,750

3.2
8,850
01
11,950

3.2
7,300
0,0
10,500
34
8,200
11,600
34
8,300
0,0
11,700

h

53
6,850
12,150

4,3
7,450
0,0
11,750

34
5,750
0,0
9,150

34
7,650
0,0
11,050

34
7,150
0,0
10,550

2,7
8,050
10,750

2,2
7,600
0,0
9,800
1,2
8,250
9,450

2,7
5,950
0,0
8,650

2,6
6,300
0,0
8,900
12
7,250
8,450
1.2
6,900
0,0
8,100

;. |
5,0 47
8,050 7,250
13,050 11,950
46 42
6,700 8,150
0,1 0,0
11,200 12,350
43 41
7,550 7,700
0,0 0,3
11,850 11,500
43 4.4
6,200 6,900
0,0 0,1
10,500 11,200
3,7 37
7100 7,700
0,1 0,3
10,700 11,100
3,8 33
6,850 7100
10,650 10,400
3,4 3,8
7150 7,250
0,0 0,3
10,550 10,750
3,3 33
7,600 7,650
10,900 10,950
4.0 45
5,600 7,600
0,0 0,0
9,600 12,100
44 45
6,250 7,300
0,0 0,3
10,650 11,500
3,4 33
7,000 6,850
10,400 10,150
3,3 4.0
5,650 7100
0,0 01
8,950 11,000
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2. Bundesliga
L am 9. November 2024 in Esslingen

Platz Gesamt  Team T =N 'm .
13 39,550 Lisa Unseld D-Note 1,6 13 43 3,4
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 7,900 7,650 7,000 6,500
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,1
9,500 8,950 11,300 9,800
14 38,800 Liya Singin D-Note 3,2 15 3,5 3,1
KTG Hannover Il E-Note 8,000 7,600 4,950 7,250
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,3
11,200 9,100 8,450 10,050
15 36,900 Mia Reimann D-Note 4,4 4,6 49
TSG Berlin Steglitz E-Note 8,800 7,100 7,100
13,200 11,700 12,000
16 34,650 Lucia Bracka D-Note 3,6 41 4,5
TSG Berlin Steglitz E-Note 8,700 6,450 7,300
12,300 10,550 11,800
17 34,050 Frederika Suhl D-Note 43 4,5 4.8
TSG Berlin Steglitz E-Note 6,650 6,250 7,650
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,1
10,950 10,750 12,350
18 32,300 Malea Kiedaisch D-Note 3,4 2,9 3,8
TS NeckarGym Ndrtingen E-Note 8,550 6,050 7,700
Pen 0,0 0,1 0,0
11,950 8,850 11,500
19 32,150 Annika Jooss D-Note 3,4 3,4 41
FilderNeckar E-Note 8,650 6,600 6,000
12,050 10,000 10,100
20 31,800 Natalie Henzler D-Note 2,5 41 3,2
TS NeckarGym Ndrtingen E-Note 8,050 6,450 7,500
10,550 10,550 10,700
21 31,600 Yella Wagenschein D-Note 34 38 39
KTG Hannover I E-Note 8,500 6,800 5,500
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,3
11,900 10,600 9,100
22 31,100 Kristina Rauch D-Note 3,2 1,2 3,2
TG Breisgau E-Note 7,950 7,650 8,000
Pen 0,1 0,0 0,0
11,050 8,850 11,200
23 30,200 Tabea Preisendanz D-Note 1,4 3,2 3,2
FilderNeckar E-Note 8,050 6,650 7,700
9,450 9,850 10,900
24 23,450 Lena Stockhausen D-Note 3,4 3,9
TG Breisgau E-Note 8,550 7,600
11,950 11,500
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23,200

23,100

22,100

21,800

21,450

21,400

21,400

20,400

19,950

18,750

18,550

17,950

12,950

Team

Maischa Feilbach
TSG Berlin Steglitz

Dorien Motten
TG Breisgau

Katharina Bernhardt
TG Breisgau

Lilly Kriiger
Dresdner SC

Ebba Miihl
TG Breisgau

Marlene Pallutz
Dresdner SC

Miriam Heene
KTG Hannover Il

Fenja Lorenz
Dresdner SC

Mara Lucia Bielfeld
KTG Hannover I

Sina Tittel

TS NeckarGym Ndrtingen

Thalia Tsiliolanidis
FilderNeckar

Melinda Bernstein
TuG Leipzig

Linda Mierisch
Dresdner SC
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D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

3.8
8,550
01
12,250

34
8,550
11,950

34
8,300
11,700

3.2
8,300
01
11,400

3.8
9,150
12,950

2,8
7,900
0,0
10,700

2,7
7,150
9,850
4.4
6,550
10,950

15
8,200
9,700

3,6
6,200
9,800

1,0

6,150

0,0
7,150

1,3
6,950
8,250

;. |

3,9

7,350

0,3

10,950

46

8,100

0,3

12,400

3,1 3,3

7,600 8,100

10,700 11,400
46
5,900
10,500

3,6 45

6,550 6,750

10,150 11,250

2.9 3,5

6,500 7,500

9,400 11,000

3,2 3,2

6,550 7,000

9,750 10,200
3,1
5,850
8,950

33

6,400

9,700
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2. Bundesliga
L am 9. November 2024 in Esslingen

Platz Gesamt  Team T =N 'm [ |
38 12,250  Smilla Meyer zu Schwabedissen D-Note 34
TS NeckarGym Ndrtingen E-Note 8,850
12,250
39 12,200 Bea Fichtner D-Note 4,3
TG Breisgau E-Note 7,900
12,200
39 12,200  Sabine Storz D-Note 34
TG Breisgau E-Note 8,800
12,200
41 12,000 Nora Treven D-Note 34
TS NeckarGym Nurtingen E-Note 8,600
12,000
42 11,400 Lara Vetter D-Note 3,2
TG Breisgau E-Note 8,300
Pen 0,1
11,400
43 10,900 Amelie Pagel D-Note 34
KTG Hannover || E-Note 7,500
10,900
44 10,800 Maya Kossmann D-Note 33
KTG Hannover |l E-Note 7,500
10,800
45 10,500 Maike Halbisch D-Note 3,6
TS NeckarGym Nurtingen E-Note 7,200
Pen 0,3
10,500
46 10,400 Finia Friedlander D-Note 4,6
TSG Berlin Steglitz E-Note 5,800
10,400
47 10,100  Kira Meier D-Note 31
KTG Hannover | E-Note 7,000
10,100
48 10,000 Olga Hagenmeier D-Note 34
TuG Leipzig E-Note 6,900
Pen 03
10,000
49 9,900 Jennifer GeiBler D-Note 2,9
Dresdner SC E-Note 7,000
9,900
50 9,800 Marie Rosewich D-Note 2,8
TG Breisgau E-Note 7,500
Pen 0,5
9,800
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2. Bundesliga
L am 9. November 2024 in Esslingen

Platz Gesamt  Team T =N 'm .

51 9,550 Miriam Herzig D-Note 2,2
TG Breisgau E-Note 7,350
9,550
52 9,400 Lena Kaiser D-Note 13
KTG Hannover Il E-Note 8,100
9,400
53 9,350 Hannah Kratochwille D-Note 14
KTG Hannover Il E-Note 7,950
9,350

54 9,300 Magdalena Gippert D-Note 3,6

TuG Leipzig E-Note 5,800

Pen 0,1

9,300
55 9,000 Sarah Tittel D-Note 1.3
TS NeckarGym Ndrtingen E-Note 7,700
9,000
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